May 21 2024 (21:45) India Rail Info 1

Nagawali Express/20809 - SF - ECOR
TIG/Titlagarh Junction to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction
6h 5m - 327 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBP  |Sambalpur Junction 10:50 1 |1 0 56 |155 [ECoR
2 |ATS Attabira 11:16 11:18 2m |0 |1 24 |72 |162 |ECoR
3 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 11:33 11:35 2m (0 |1 42 |92 |184 |ECoR
4 BLGR |Balangir Junction 12:25 12:30 5m |0 |1 119 |69 |182 [ECoR
5 |TIG |Titlagarh Junction 13:25 13:35 10m [0 |1 182 |39 |213 |ECoR
6 KSNG |[Kesinga 13:55 13:57 2m |1 |1 195 |75 |186 [ECoR
7 MNGD |Muniguda 14:55 14:57 2m |0 |1 268 |37 |360 |ECoR
8 RGDA |Rayagada 16:25 16:30 5m |4 |1 323 |71 |223 |ECoR
9 PVPT |[Parvatipuram Town 17:08 17:10 2m |0 |1 368 |67 ECoR
10 [VBL [Bobbili Junction 17:33 17:35 2m (2 |1 393 (83 ECoR
11 |GPI Gajapatinagaram 17:58 18:00 2m (0 |1 425 |54 ECoR
12 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |18:25 18:30 5m |0 |1 448 |52 |58 |ECoR
13 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam 19:40 20:00 20m |1 |1 509 (66 |6 [ECOR
Junction
14 |R)Y Rajahmundry 23:03 23:05 2m |1 |1 710 |65 [14 |SCR
15 |EE Eluru 00:28 00:30 2m |3 |2 |799 |66 |13 |SCR
16 |RYP Rayanapadu 01:30 01:35 5m 2 864 |68 [23 |SCR
17 |KZ) Kazipet Junction 04:38 04:40 2m (3 |2 1073 |45 |[286 |SCR
18 |SC Secunderabad Junction 07:35 07:55 20m |10 |2 1204 |57 |536 |SCR
19 |KMC |Kamareddi 09:49 09:50 Tm |2 |2 |1313 |65 SCR
20 |NZB |Nizamabad Junction 10:38 10:40 2m |1 |2 |1365 |46 (383 |SCR
21 |BSX |Basar 11:18 11:20 2m |1 |2 1394 |40 |344 |SCR
22 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 12:48 12:50 2m |1 |2 1453 |24 |372 |SCR
23 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 13:45 3 ]2 1476 |- 362 |SCR

May 21 2024 (21:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



